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JAVEDAN

: CORPORATION LIMITED

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road

Kafachi.

Re: Free-Float of Shares of Ordinary Shares

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the Regulation No. 5.7.2(c) of the Rule Book of the Exchange of the Listing
Regulations, we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on June 30, 2016 hereunder:

Total Outstanding Shares

Less: Shares held by Directors/Sponsors

Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)
Shares held with general public in Physical Form

v

Free-Float

Total number of shares available in CDS
Total number of shares in physical form

Yours Sincerely,

fas.

Company Secretary

Javedan Corporation Limited
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33,002,056
Nil
48,152,533

615,959

128,752,434
615,965

129,368,399

81,770,548

47,597,851



