

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building
Stock Exchange Road
Kařachi.

Re: Free-Float of Shares of Ordinary Shares

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the Regulation No. **5.7.2(c) of the Rule Book of the Exchange** of the Listing Regulations, we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on **June 30, 2016** hereunder:

Total Outstanding Shares			129,368,399
Less:	Shares held by Directors/Sponsors Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)	33,002,056 Nil 48,152,533	
₹J	Shares held with general public in Physical Form	615,959	81,770,548
Free-Float			47,597,851
	Total number of shares available in CDS Total number of shares in physical form	128,752,434 615,965	

Yours Sincerely,

Company Secretary

25

